Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

131 - Elba City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/20/2021 3:32:28 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$4,178,874.00
$300.00
$1,230,240.00
$60,000.00
$5,469,414.00

$3,148,556.00
$869,976.00
$422,881.00
$220,873.00
$445,710.00

$0.00
$4,656.00
$5,112,652.00

$66,097.00
$140,000.00
($73,903.00)

$282,859.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,282,859.00

GENERAL

Actual

$1,473,112.57
$260,126.00
$625,798.61
$14,838.37
$2,373,875.55

$1,193,620.92
$270,602.12
$122,784.53
$83,922.81
$137,115.37

$0.00
$69,894.43
$1,877,940.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$495,935.37
$0.00
$495,935.37

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,705,761.43)

$259,826.00
($604,441.39)
($45,161.63)

($3,095,538.45)

$1,954,935.08
$599,373.88
$300,096.47
$136,950.19
$308,594.63

$0.00
($65,238.43)
$3,234,711.82

($66,097.00)
$140,000.00
$73,903.00

$213,076.37

($1,000,000.00)

($786,923.63)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,393,047.37
$336,091.00
$8,000.00
$1,737,138.37

$739,065.00
$311,062.37
$83,122.00
$561,650.00
$89,776.00

$0.00
$99,523.00
$1,884,198.37

$140,000.00
$0.00
$140,000.00

($7,060.00)
$170,542.27
$163,482.27

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$120,312.31
$0.00
$0.00
$120,312.31

$116,642.74
$16,033.68
$0.00
$140,405.54
$26,918.92

$0.00
$580.80
$300,581.68

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($180,269.37)
$0.00
($180,269.37)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

($1,272,735.06)

($336,091.00)
($8,000.00)

($1,616,826.06)

$622,422.26
$295,028.69
$83,122.00
$421,244.46
$62,857.08

$0.00
$98,942.20
$1,583,616.69

($140,000.00)
$0.00

($140,000.00)

($173,209.37)
($170,542.27)
($343,751.64)

Page 1 of 1



